Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Library 185265000 (Eighteen Crore Fifty T
wo Lakh Sixty Five Thousand)

97260000 (Nine Crore Seventy Two
Lakh Sixty Thousand)

141071000 (Fourteen Crore Ten La
kh Seventy One Thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 2094030000 (Two Hundred Nine Cr
ore Forty Lakh Thirty Thousand)

1955501000 (One Hundred Ninety
Five Crore Fifty Five Lakh One Thou
sand)

1191593000 (One Hundred Ninete

[...]

1022000000 (One Thousand Twent
y Two Crore)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

288772000 (Twenty Eight Crore Eig
hty Seven Lakh Seventy Two Thous
and)

198466000 (Nineteen Crore Eighty
Four Lakh Sixty Six Thousand)

141362000 (Fourteen Crore Thirtee
n Lakh Sixty Two Thousand)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 75638000 (Seven Crore Fifty Six La
kh Thirty Eight Thousand)

55269000 (Five Crore Fifty Two Lak
h Sixty Nine Thousand)

46613000 (Four Crore Sixty Six Lak